

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1337

Page 1, line 8, replace "seventy-five" with "fifty"

Page 1, line 10, replace "one hundred twenty-five" with "seventy-five"

Page 1, line 14, replace "department of transportation" with "office of faith-based and
community initiatives"

Page 1, line 15, after "program" insert "in which a grantee must be a not-for-profit entity that
has been in existence for at least three years"

Renumber accordingly